

X
W.P(Crl.)No. 160 OF 2004

ITEM No.5

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 160/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

M.A.H. KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead the complainants and also the Police officials of the District concerned.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master

