

W.P(Crl.)No. 160 OF 2004
ITEM No.25

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No.160/2004

M.A.H. KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and Office Report)

Date : 17/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ashraf Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner for taking further steps in regard to impleading of the complainant and furnishing any other details.

(A.S. BISHT) (VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER