

W.P(Crl.)No. 160 OF 2004
ITEM No.27

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 160/2004

M.A.H. KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)
CRLMP. No. 11831/2004(Apln. For impleadment)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Ashraf Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.
Mr.Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall furnish the names of the persons proposed to be impleaded and shall also file a revised application for impleadment within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)
Court Master